TRANSFORMING
HEALTHCARE
IN EVERY DIRECTION
NEPHROLOGY PRODUCTS
CARDIAC SURGERY PRODUCTS
ANESTHESIA PRODUCTS
CRITICAL CARE PRODUCTS
CARDIOLOGY PRODUCTS

tissue	trauma.
SUCKER PEDIATRIC
These	suction	tubes	feature	a	comfortable	hand	grip.	The	tip	shaft	is	made	from	rigid
stainless	steel.	The	Macro	Sucker	Has	a	fluted	pool	tip	to	maximize	suction	and	minimize
tissue	trauma.
IMPORTANT SAFETY INFORMATION:-
Care	and	caution	should	be	taken	to	avoid	damage	to	vessels	and	cardiac	tissue	during
cannulation	or	other	cardiac	surgery	procedures.
ASU-01A ASU-01P
14
PERFUROX
VENOUS	CANNULA
SINGLE-STAGE, WIRE-REINFORCED
Round Body Oval Body Specifications
Parts No Parts No
AVC-SS14 RB AVC-SS14 OB 14Fr
AVC-SS16 RB AVC-SS16 OB 16Fr
AVC-SS18 RB AVC-SS18 OB 18Fr
AVC-SS20 RB AVC-SS20 OB 20Fr
AVC-SS22 RB AVC-SS22 OB 22Fr
AVC-SS26 RB AVC-SS26 OB 26Fr
AVC-SS26 RB AVC-SS26 OB 26Fr
Round Body Oval Body Specifications
Parts No Parts No
AVC-SS28 RB AVC-SS28 OB 28Fr
AVC-SS30 RB AVC-SS30 OB 30Fr
AVC-SS32 RB AVC-SS32 OB 32Fr
AVC-SS34 RB AVC-SS34 OB 34Fr
AVC-SS36 RB AVC-SS36 OB 36Fr
AVC-SS38 RB AVC-SS38 OB 38Fr
TWO-STAGE, WIRE-REINFORCED WALL
Part No. Specifications
Normal Body
AVC-TS32/40 RB 32/40 Fr
AVC-TS34/46 RB 34/46 Fr
AVC-TS36/46 RB 36/46 Fr
AVC-TS36/51 RB 36/51 Fr
15
PERFUROX
VENOUS	CANNULA
METAL TIP BODY

12cc                       ACS-12RL
20cc                       ACS-20RL
ANGELINE
36
CONTRAST	LINE
APPLICATIONS:-
Customised	sets	available	upon
ORDERING INFORMATION
AIS-SV01
HIGH	PRESSURE	LINE
APPLICATIONS:-
Choice	of	length	from	10,	24",	36"	or	48",	80".
Braided	PU	material,	1200	PSI	rating.
Rotating	male	luer	lock.
ORDERING INFORMATION
10"                           AHT-10
24"                           AHT-24
48"                           AHT-48
36"                           AHT-36
80"                           AHT-80
Part No
BLUNT	NEEDLE
Insertion	Tool/Blunt	Needle
DESCRIPTION